

ÀITEM NO.9

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 8655/2011 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2313 OF 2010

ASHIQHUSSAIN HAJI G.M.C@A.GHANAVALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

WITH

CRL.MP NO.10063/2011 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.2314/2010

(for bail and office report)

Date: 18/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Jesal, Adv.for

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after three months.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija )  
Court Master