

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No. 8655 of 2011 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2313 OF 2010

ASHIQHUSSAIN HAJI G.M.C@A.GHANAVALA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT AND ANR Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

WITH

CRLMP No. 10063 of 2011 in APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2314 of 2010
(For bail and office report)

CRLMP No. 23876 of 2011 in APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2315 of 2010
(For bail and office report)

Date: 09/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.
MS. Priya Singh, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K, .Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Jain, adv.
Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Jesal, Adv.

Mr. H.P.Raval, ASG,
Mr. Rajeev Nanda, Adv.
Mr. P.K.Dey, Adv.
Mr. B.K.Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on 03.02.2012.
(Shashi Sareen) (Renuka Sadana)
Court Master Court Master