

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No. 2322 of 2012 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2315 OF 2010

GULAM MOHMAD HAJIBULLA GANAI @ GULLU @ GUL MOHMAD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT AND ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 02/02/2012 This petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with CRLMP No. 8655 of 2011 in Cr1.A. No. 2313
of 2010 etc. etc. which is stated to be listed on 03.02.2012
as Item No. 1 in Court No. 12.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khara)
Court Master