

j  
ITEM NO.MM3

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2313 OF 2010

ASHIQHUSSAIN HAJI G.M.C@A.GHANAVALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT AND ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2314 of 2010

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2315 of 2010

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2316 of 2010

Date: 16/07/2012 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after three weeks.

|(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
|COURT MASTER

|(RENUKA SADANA)  
|COURT MASTER

|

1

This matter is shown in the W.L. in Court No.11 as item no.23