

>

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2313 OF 2010

ASHIQHUSSAIN HAJI G.M.C@A.GHANAVALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2314 of 2010

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2315 of 2010

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2316 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 02/05/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.S. Radhakrishna,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters in the third week of July, 2013, as
prayed for.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master